RUNSTEIJN - staréi zactvo - 3.10.2021 - vysledky

Krestni jméno

Pfij

Rok narozeni

Kategorie

Béh 1.kolo

Béh 2.kolo

Celkovy ¢as

1 920
2 84
3 87
4 85
5 82
6 115
7 120
8 88
9 118
10 80
11 89
12 109
13 114
14 96
15 113
16 8
17 112
18 103
19 97

Strankal1z 1

Igor
Adam
Ondrej
Jenda
Tereza
Alexandra
llja

Filip
Jakub
Leona
Alexandr
Karolina
Stépan
Barbora
Barbora
Bara
Emma
Emma

Lucien

Richter
Miskovsky
Plechaty
Miskovsky
Sachovd
Kralova
Richter
Prochdazka
Kolafik
Sim@inkova
Rak
Rakova
Kral
Sandova
Nesnidalova
Slikova
Vanzo

Lini

Frydrych

2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2010
2008
2011
2007
2007
2009
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2009

Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)
Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)
Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)
Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)
Starsi divky (2006-2009)
Starsi divky (2006-2009)
Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)
Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)
Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)
Starsi divky (2006-2009)
Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)
Starsi divky (2006-2009)
Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)
Starsi divky (2006-2009)
Starsi divky (2006-2009)
Starsi divky (2006-2009)
Starsi divky (2006-2009)
Starsi divky (2006-2009)

Starsi chlapci (2006-2009)

MS a ZS KiIi¢ Ceska Lipa
SK APD Dé¢in
KONKORDIA Dé¢in

SK APD Dé&¢in

KB Manusice

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceskd Lipa

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska Lipa

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska Lipa

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska Lipa

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska Lipa

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska Lipa

0:04:54.78
0:04:51.83
0:05:02.10
0:04:49.98
0:05:16.73
0:05:16.72
0:05:16.02
0:05:25.21
0:05:48.05
0:05:54.21
0:05:15.33
0:05:46.68
0:06:01.99
0:05:46.14
0:05:54.13
0:06:07.07
0:07:24.97
0:07:25.23

0:04:51.46
0:05:04.97
0:04:59.75
0:05:21.62
0:05:07.17
0:05:08.74
0:05:10.98
0:05:06.11
0:05:43.20
0:06:06.32
0:06:47.94
0:06:19.47
0:06:07.85
0:06:33.42
0:06:51.40
0:06:38.52
0:08:23.40
0:08:23.45

0:09:46.24
0:09:56.81
0:10:01.85
0:10:11.60
0:10:23.90
0:10:25.46
0:10:27.00
0:10:31.33
0:11:31.25
0:12:00.53
0:12:03.27
0:12:06.15
0:12:09.85
0:12:19.57
0:12:45.53
0:12:45.59
0:15:48.37
0:15:48.68
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RUNSTEIN - 5 km - 3.10.2021 - vysledky

Poradi

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20

21

22

23

24

Cislo

117

143

133

56

135

134

139
51

110

124

119

39

23

116

54

128

59
138
929
25

37

64

148

142

Strdnkalz 4

Tom3as

Viclav

Pavel

Viclav

Radek

Bohous

Vendulka
Zdenék

Tomas

Jana

Ita

Pavel

Olga

Jakub

Sona

Petr

Tomas
Marie
Bretislav

Andrea

Jiri

lva

Tereza

Barbora

Prijmeni

Kolarik

Hladik

Broz

Spilka

Bekr

Matys

Rysava
Pavli¢ek

Nosal

Bartdkova

Krafkova

Kuzel

Cechovd

Jiroudek

Privrelova

Solc

Skach
Mitackova
Kalvoda

Fojtova

Kramer

Zahdlkova

Machdéékova

Honzejkova

Rok

narozeni

1978

1993

1990

1994

1997

1988

2002
1954

1981

1977

1981

1984

1982

1987

1979

1975

2006
2002
1955
1988

1986

1995

1978

1988

Kategorie

Muzi do 59
let

Muzi do 39
let

Muzi do 39
let

Muzi do 39
let

Muzi do 39
let

Muzi do 39
let

Juniorky
Muzi 60+

Muzi do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny od 40
let

Muzi do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Muzi do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Muzi do 59
let

Dorostenci
Juniorky
Muzi 60+

Zeny do 39
let

Muzi do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny do 39

Cyklorenova Cvikov
Provodin

Bobo béh

Mala Velen
Cyklospinn

Bobo béh

TN Club Cesk3 Lipa
Triclub Cesk3 Lipa
MS a ZS KIi¢ Cesk3
Lipa

Cesks Lipa

Cvikov

SK Mokr3 trika

KONKORDIA Dééin
AC Cesk3 Lipa
Munro Cvikov

0

AO Doksy

0:18:28.62

0:18:50.54

0:19:19.94

0:19:57.86

0:20:32.17

0:21:03.97

0:21:20.31
0:22:05.89

0:22:23.84

0:23:02.52

0:23:17.52

0:23:31.11

0:23:34.41

0:23:44.39

0:23:48.99

0:24:15.06

0:24:15.59
0:24:18.03
0:24:46.33

0:25:16.38

0:25:19.01

0:25:22.95

0:25:27.53

0:25:29.93

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20

21

22

23

24
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Poradi Cislo

25 107
26 29
27 127
28 108
29 137
30 91
31 105
32 104
33 58
34 145
35 94
36 101
37 31
38 93
39 100
40 149
41 140
42 43
43 126
44 53
45 38
46 30
47 98
48 63

Strdnka 2z 4

Krestni

jméno

Adam

Petr

Lenka

Jenda

Sdra

Vit

Nikola

Sandra

Lubos

Eva

Pavel

Leona

Jan

Jakub

Markéta

Martina

Eliska

Zdenka

Jarmila

Romana

Jana

Barbora

Dana

Helena

Prijmeni

Miskovsky
Hriadel

Pénkavova

Miskovsky

Kassasova

Svételsky

Timoftejova

Lierova

Svételsky

Malkova

Kadleéek

Dordova

Jezek

Drbal

Dordova

Bartdkova

Bouskova

Matajova

Novakova

Pomichdlkova

Krejéikova

Hypsova

Dvordkova

Vorbova

Rok
narozeni

2006
1991

1977

2007
1999

2006
1994

1990

1982

1990

1979

1981

1973

1991

1989

1983

1999

1987

1974

2005
1984

2000

1985

1977

Kategorie

let
Dorostenci

Muzi do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Dorostenci

Zeny do 39
let

Dorostenci

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Muzi do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Muzi do 59
let

Zeny od 40
let

Muzi do 59
let

Muzi do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Dorostenky

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny od 40

SK APD Décin
0

SK Mokra trika

SK APD Décin

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska
Lipa

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska
Lipa

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska
Lipa

Mataj team

SK APD Décin

0

Béh 5 km

0:26:04.56
0:26:36.59

0:26:40.42

0:26:45.57

0:26:47.55

0:26:47.70

0:27:21.68

0:27:34.46

0:27:43.68

0:27:43.74

0:28:14.64

0:28:14.96

0:28:26.54

0:28:29.71

0:28:30.66

0:28:34.14

0:29:57.26

0:30:09.33

0:30:24.74

0:30:31.78
0:30:52.68

0:31:01.27

0:31:19.54

0:31:20.11

Celkové
poradi

25

26

27

28
29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48
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Poradi

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Cislo

106

111

102

40

49

61

95

136

36

44

50

147

57

22

55

150

32

66

42

52

60

48

Strdnka3z 4

Krestni

jméno

Natalia

Lucie

Pavlina

Michaela

Jitka

Jana

Kamila

Milada

Michala

lvan

Jana

Jana

Daniela

Pavla

Nikol

Petr

Marek

Marie

Yveta

Gabriela

Jana

Dagmar

Prijmeni

Nefedova
Nosdlova
Splichalova
Kvasnié¢kova
Novakova
Tamova
Kadleckova
Kyselovskd
Komova
Merki
Novakova
Watersovid
Svételska
Brabencova
Roucova
Cmunt
Jiskra
Zivnd
Lozziova
Penédkova
Stolfova

Nebuzelska

Rok
narozeni

1987

1983

1991

1985

1975

1982

1977

1958

1989

1968

1983

1995

1983

1975

1999

1991

1971

1971

1958

1989

1976

1958

Kategorie

let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny do 39
let

Muzi do 59
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny do 39
let

Muzi do 39
let

Muzi do 59
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny od 40
let

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceskd
Lipa

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska
Lipa

0

ADVENTNI BEHANI

MS a ZS Kli¢ Ceska
Lipa

ZS a MS Kli¢ Ceskd
Lipa

Rozbéhame
Kamenici

Adventni b&hani

Adventni béhani

Cyklolive

Sneci v béhu

Konkordia Dééin

Prato nord

Béh 5 km

0:31:20.75

0:31:29.81

0:31:29.88

0:31:52.80

0:31:56.44

0:32:05.29

0:32:15.64

0:32:16.10

0:32:20.30

0:32:20.49

0:32:25.41

0:32:32.17

0:32:56.72

0:34:39.33

0:34:56.93

0:35:29.39

0:35:38.56

0:35:42.27

0:36:01.19

0:36:07.36

0:36:55.70

0:36:55.90

Celkové
poradi

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
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Poradi

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81
82

83
84

85

Cislo

41

19

18

34

35

28

17

21

24

26

27
33

47
62

65

Strdnka 4z 4

Krestni

Pierluigi

Sérka

Stanislav

Katefina

Katefina

Jana

Pavel

Jana

Martina

Filip

Oldfich

Jiri

Adam

Tereza

Petra

Lozzi

Bartova

Barta

Kodymova

Kodymova

Hlavacka

Barcal

Boskova

Fiser

Audyova

Gablik

Hany$

Klouéek

Musil

Urbanova

Zarubova

Rok
narozeni

1950

1965

1965

1975

2000

1971

1966

1968

1976

1993

1959
1983

2008
1993

1980

Kategorie

Muzi 60+

Zeny od 40
let

Muzi do 59
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Muzi do 59
let

Zeny od 40
let

Zeny od 40
let

Muzi do 39
let

Muzi 60+

Muzi do 39
let

Dorostenci

Zeny do 39
let

Zeny od 40
let

Jolly motor

Snek Severu

Snek Severu

ADVENTNI BEHANI

Konkordia Dééin

Sokol Frydstejn
Benesov
TJ Kajak Dééin

... Béham, tedy jsem

Benesov nad
Pluénicfi

Béh 5 km

0:38:06.24

0:41:23.21

0:41:23.28

0:46:35.06

0:46:35.26

0:48:47.96

Celkové
poradi

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81
82

83
84

85
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RUNSTEJN - 10 km - vytrvalci - 3.10.2021 - vysledky

Poradi

N oo a » W N

[o0]

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25

Cislo

150

10
130
146
123
121
129

125
132

77
131

68

122
70
67
72

141
20
16

144
75
76

74
71

Strdnkalz1

Petr
Tomas
Arnost
Jan
Tomas
Libor

Martin

Jana
Pavel
Jaroslav

Tom3as

Petr

Jan
Michal
Jan

Petr
Dagmar
Vojtéch
lvana

Radek

Veronika
Jaroslava

Petr

Jitka

Dagmar

Prijmeni

Vosta
Souhrada
Zivny

Rejzek

Jiptner

Papajanovsky

Kovarik
Mataj
Hynek
Saskova
Zavadil
Basusova

Balent -
Novak

Kadorova
Urbanova

Vitovsky

Srumova

Musilova

Pohlavi

Zena

Zena

Rok
narozeni

1996
1979
1972
1996
1991
1974
1989

1991
1982
1965
1980

1978

1994
1978
1978
1989
1977
1986
1964
1990

1989
1964
1964

1966
1983

Tym

Cyklolive

TS Styl Varnsdorf
OK Jihlava

K.Senov

CK 1967 Ceska
Kamenice

Vostaci
KV Kili¢
Konkordia Dééin

STS Chvojkovice
Cvikov

SC Alemannia
Fuchsberg

0

Novy Bor
Mataj team
Hynkove
Princezna vole

Sneci v béhu

ADVENTNI BEHANI

0

Béham tedy jsem

Cukrar-béham tedy

jsem
0

Jilové

0:36:29.44
0:38:08.30
0:38:52.32
0:41:26.30
0:42:14.07
0:42:23.22
0:42:53.23

0:44:52.87
0:47:02.38
0:48:00.00
0:48:16.65

0:48:46.45

0:49:26.84
0:49:27.11
0:49:53.71
0:50:24.17
0:50:52.86
0:53:41.41
0:55:56.42
0:56:08.05

0:57:37.95
0:58:05.43

0:58:05.44

1:03:20.85

N oo a » WON

[e0]

10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
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